It shall collect the training fees from the enrolled
students and remit the agreed portion to the SECOND PARTY, subject to the

deduction of any applicable statutory levies or other agreed deductions, if any.

8. The training shall be provided by the SECOND PARTY at a fee of 2,500 (Rupees

Two Thousand Five Hundred only) per student. A partial payment, not exceeding fifty
percent (50%) of the total fee, shall be made by the FIRST PARTY to the SECOND

PARTY upon successful completion of twenty (20) hours of training. The remaining
balance shall be payable only upon the successful completion of the entire training